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Lexey Bartlett labartlett@fhsu.edu 785-259-5251 HYS United 4185 4/1/24 9:49 PM

Kaine Ezell kaine.ezell@okbu.edu 812-617-2091 OKC Southwest 1270 4/2/24 7:45 AM
Ja’Vontaye Gagum jagagum@outlook.com 984-259-6590 CLT American 2497 4/2/24 8:27 AM
Serena Richards smrichards@collin.edu 214-546-5999 UNK ? ? 4/2/24 10:00 AM
Jessica McCole jmccole@niu.edu 256-657-6943 CHA Delta 2713 / 1046 4/2/24 10:57 AM
Leigh Dillard leigh.dillard@ung.edu 678-877-0603 ATL Delta 1046 4/2/24 11:05 AM
Kevin Stemmler kmstemmler@yahoo.com 412-289-5997 PIT Southwest 2243 4/2/23 11:30 AM
Kaitlynn Sass klgy@iup.edu 814-762-6466 PIT Southwest 2243 4/2/24 11:30 AM
Larry Dennis larryrdennis@yahoo.com 412-913-4898 PIT Southwest 2243 4/2/24 11:30 AM
Kelly Taylor fantastic.kellyariel@gmail.com 954-319-6867 LAX Southwest 1240 4/2/24 11:35 AM
Caroline Fitzpatrick caroline.fitzpatrick@alvernia.edu 570-544-2106 MDT American 5716 / 858 4/2/24 12:15 PM
Autumn Koors-Foltz akoorsfoltz@gmail.com 443-204-4158 PWM Southwest 1183 4/2/24 12:20 PM
Katherine Berube katherine.brub@maine.edu 207-254-0022 PWM Southwest 1183 4/2/24 12:20 PM
Ami Comeford ami.comeford@utahtech.edu 435-668-1887 SGU Delta 4235 4/2/24 1:26 PM
Charlotte Beale charlotte.beale@utahtech.edu 801-404-1710 SGU Delta 4235 4/2/24 1:26 PM
Glen Brewster gbrewster@westfield.ma.edu 413-530-2355 BDL American 4001 4/2/24 1:40 PM
Zoe Talbot talbotz1@tcnj.edu 267-368-0022 PHL Southwest 1281 4/2/24 2:00 PM
Diane Steinberg dsteinbe@tcnj.edu 609 477 0305 PHL Southwest 1281 4/2/24 2:00 PM
Felicia Steele steele@tcnj.edu 609-915-3183 PHL Southwest 1281 4/2/24 2:00 PM
Eunice Tan eunice.tan@my.uu.edu 980-319-5873 ORD United 3618 4/2/24 2:23 PM
Rachel Harvey rachel_harvey@student.friends.edu 316-847-2328 ICT Delta 1532 4/2/24 2:32 PM
Kassia Krone kassia_krone@friends.edu 940-782-5769 ICT Delta 3892 4/2/24 2:32 PM

Donna Newsome dnewsome@rpcc.edu 504-813-7956 MSY Southwest 2046 4/3/24 9:55 AM
David Hebestreit dhebestr@livoniapublicschools.org 248-982-4739 DTW Delta 2822 4/3/24 4:40 PM
Dr. Michael Penna mpenna16@gmail.com 917-514-9694 EWR Delta 2577 4/3/24 4:40 PM
Breanne Hicks bhicks@smhall.org 210-705-4309 SAT Southwest 1301 4/3/24 6:20 PM
Lindsey Ward lward@conroeisd.net 936-718-9718 HOU Southwest 2360 4/3/24 7:05 PM
Tara Ann Carter taraann.carter@gmail.com 717-951-6623 LAX American 664 4/3/24 11:50 PM
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